	200 (8.8)		
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02)		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	MA MARINI	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	102410805	T Y Y	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	tents and Trademarks: Please record	the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name	and address of receiving party(ies)	
PUI KUONG LUI	Name	MONITEK ELECTRONICS LIMI PED	
YIU CHEONG LAW	-123 Intom.	al Address:	
03/43	103 Interna	al Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attack			
3. Nature of conveyance:		200	
Assignment 📮	Merger	5 <u> </u>	
Security Agreement 📮 (Street Change of Name	Address: Flat A, 7/F, Lucky Horse	
	Indust	rial Building, 64 Tong Mi Road,	
General Other	Mongko	k	
	City:_	Kowloon, Hong Kong	
Execution Date: 3/12/2003	Addition	al name(s) & address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🥻 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent num	nber(s):		
If this document is being filed togeth	er with a new application, the	execution date of the application is: $3/12/03$	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		ent No.(s)	
, a.c , , ,	3.7 4.	G.N. 1151(G)	
	Additional combines wheels do The	ν 5 1 Ν	
5 Name and address of party to whom	Additional numbers attached?		
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mai	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	umber of applications and patents involved:	
Name: Morton J. Rosenberg	, Esq. 7. Total fe	ee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40.00	
Internal Address: Rosenberg, K1	ein & Lee	closed	
monial Address		uthorized to be charged to deposit account	
	8 Denos	it account number:	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott	! '	a account manipor,	
		2011	
Drive, Suite 101			
CityEllicott CityState: MD	_Zip:_21043 (Attach o	uplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPA	ACE	
9. Statement and signature.			
		is true and correct and any attached copy	
is a true copy of the original docume	Martan 9	1).1 3/14/03	
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	Signatur	Date	
• •			
	of pages including cover sheet, attac nents to be recorded with required cove		
Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments			

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

04/01/2003 SFELEKE1 00000036 29178457

02 FC:80/1 40.00 DP

PATENT REEL: 013914 FRAME: 0836

	ASSIGNMENT	T DEED
Tnis Assignment agreement is	applicable to an invention entitled ((invention Title) INK BOX STAGE
The PATENT RIGHTS referred (Chack one) a Patent Application U.S. Patent Application U.S. Patent No.	n for this invention, executed by the	e ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment, filed, issued
The PATENT RIGHTS assigne	d under this agreement are:	, issueu
(Ch∈ck one) 🖄 U.S. Patent rights o □ worldwide Patent r any U.S. Patent Ap	only ights. In this case, the Assignee sh plication identified above.	nall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to (Full name of sole or first inventor) LUI (Address) FLAT A, 7/F., LUCKY H	PUI KUČNG (FAMILY NAME: LUI)	1 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
(Full name of second joint inventor, if an Add ess) FLAT A, 7/F., LUCKY H	ORSE INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, 64	4 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
(Full name of third joint inventor, if any) _ (Add ess)		
The First ASSIGNEE referred to the control of Assignee) MONITER ELECTRO MONITER MONITER	NICS LIMITED (PRESTDENT: 1111	I PUI KUONG; Family name: LUI) DING, 64 TONG MI ROAD, MONGKOK, KOWLOON, HONG KONG
The Second ASSIGNEE referre	ed to in this agreement is:	
Nan e of Assignee)		
Add ess of Assignee)		
The Third ASSIGNEE referred	to in this agreement is:	
Nam e of Assignee) Address of Assignee)		
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)	al	•
a partnersl	qip	
🛛 a Corporat	ion of HONG KONG	(Characteristics)
The Second ASSIGNEE is:		(State or Country)
(Check one) 🔲 an individu		
☐ a partnersh ☐ a Corporat	nip ion of	
a Corporat	011 01	(State or Country)
The Third ASSIGNEE is:		
(Check one) □ an individu □ a partnerst		
☐ a Corporati	on of	
The ASSIGNODIS in consider		(State or Country) NEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of which
ack lowledged, have and do hereby ass		
the full and exclusive r	ight to the invention;	
		st in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and to the PATENT RIGHTS.
		he ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the
		SSIGNEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the
ntire light, title and interest, for the sole of Europer, the ASSIGNOB(s) agree		EE(s), their successors and assigns. NEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the
		, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation,
	· •	ssary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to
icce sors and assigns, to obtain and en		rything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their ention.
	I PUI KUONG (L'UI IS	
(Signature of sole or first in		Mar 12,03 (Date) Mar 12,03
W.		Ma. 12. 60
	IU CHEONG (LAW IS	17/07/12,03
(Signature of second invent	or, if any) FAMILY NAME)	(Date)
(Signature of third inventor,	if any)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 013914 FRAME: 0837